
Chinese Bowling Club3/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Jake Williams's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk198 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/25 bk198 17 132 215 244 591 642 591 3 197.00 - 0.00 = 197.00 244 591 261 642
3 09/16/25 bk198 17 174 171 162 507 558 1098 6 183.00 - 197.00 = -14.00 244 591 261 642
4 09/23/25 bk198 17 177 186 218 581 632 1679 9 186.56 - 183.00 = 3.56 244 591 261 642
5 09/30/25 188 25 210 183 148 541 616 2220 12 185.00 - 186.56 = -1.56 244 591 261 642
6 10/14/25 188 25 189 221 228 638 713 2858 15 190.53 - 185.00 = 5.53 244 638 261 713
7 10/21/25 190 24 184 170 193 547 619 3405 18 189.17 - 190.53 = -1.37 244 638 261 713
8 10/28/25 189 24 200 180 194 574 646 3979 21 189.48 - 189.17 = 0.31 244 638 261 713
9 11/04/25 189 24 182 195 146 523 595 4502 24 187.58 - 189.48 = -1.89 244 638 261 713

10 11/11/25 188 25 145 246 201 592 667 5094 27 188.67 - 187.58 = 1.08 246 638 271 713
11 11/18/25 188 25 223 186 145 554 629 5648 30 188.27 - 188.67 = -0.40 246 638 271 713
12 11/25/25 188 25 202 202 156 560 635 6208 33 188.12 - 188.27 = -0.15 246 638 271 713
13 12/02/25 188 25 224 195 214 633 708 6841 36 190.03 - 188.12 = 1.91 246 638 271 713
14 12/09/25 190 24 130 130 178 438 510 7279 39 186.64 - 190.03 = -3.39 246 638 271 713
15 12/16/25 188 25 161 149 171 481 556 7760 42 184.76 - 186.64 = -1.88 246 638 271 713
16 01/06/26 188 25 224 177 183 584 659 8344 45 185.42 - 184.76 = 0.66 246 638 271 713

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 188 25 204 181 170 555 630 8899 48 185.40 - 185.42 = -0.03 246 638 271 713
18 01/20/26 188 25 225 167 236 628 703 9527 51 186.80 - 185.40 = 1.41 246 638 271 713
19 01/27/26 188 25 204 230 203 637 712 10164 54 188.22 - 186.80 = 1.42 246 638 271 713
20 02/03/26 188 25 194 184 169 547 622 10711 57 187.91 - 188.22 = -0.31 246 638 271 713
21 02/10/26 188 25 158 214 155 527 602 11238 60 187.30 - 187.91 = -0.61 246 638 271 713
22 02/17/26 188 25 163 234 181 578 653 11816 63 187.56 - 187.30 = 0.26 246 638 271 713
23 02/24/26 188 25 203 178 178 559 634 12375 66 187.50 - 187.56 = -0.06 246 638 271 713
24 03/03/26 188 25 180 180 172 532 607 12907 69 187.06 - 187.50 = -0.44 246 638 271 713
25 03/10/26 188 25 178 204 183 565 640 13472 72 187.11 - 187.06 = 0.05 246 638 271 713

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 14 25 18 7

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 7 11 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
186.08 190.75 184.50

High game of 246  on week 10 High series of 638  on week 6 High average of 197.00  after bowling week 2
Low game of 130  on week 14 Low series of 438  on week 14 Low average of 183.00  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 18 Game #2: 246  on week 10 Game #3: 244  on week 2

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
120

145

170

195

220

245

BLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check Wong3/14/2026  6:20 pm  Page 1 of 3



Chinese Bowling Club3/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk187 26 191 245 211 647 725 647 3 215.67 - 0.00 = 215.67 245 647 271 725
2 09/09/25 bk187 26 141 247 224 612 690 1259 6 209.83 - 215.67 = -5.83 247 647 273 725
3 09/16/25 bk187 26 212 191 258 661 739 1920 9 213.33 - 209.83 = 3.50 258 661 284 739
4 09/23/25 213 5 185 210 163 558 573 2478 12 206.50 - 213.33 = -6.83 258 661 284 739
5 09/30/25 206 11 163 172 201 536 569 3014 15 200.93 - 206.50 = -5.57 258 661 284 739
6 10/14/25 200 16 191 254 159 604 652 3618 18 201.00 - 200.93 = 0.07 258 661 284 739
7 10/21/25 201 15 201 186 166 553 598 4171 21 198.62 - 201.00 = -2.38 258 661 284 739
8 10/28/25 198 17 183 192 183 558 609 4729 24 197.04 - 198.62 = -1.58 258 661 284 739
9 11/04/25 197 18 180 191 178 549 603 5278 27 195.48 - 197.04 = -1.56 258 661 284 739

10 11/11/25 195 20 214 207 214 635 695 5913 30 197.10 - 195.48 = 1.62 258 661 284 739
11 11/18/25 197 18 173 161 151 485 539 6398 33 193.88 - 197.10 = -3.22 258 661 284 739
12 11/25/25 193 21 145 195 149 489 552 6887 36 191.31 - 193.88 = -2.57 258 661 284 739
13 12/02/25 191 23 255 241 213 709 778 7596 39 194.77 - 191.31 = 3.46 258 709 284 778
14 12/09/25 194 20 217 178 216 611 671 8207 42 195.40 - 194.77 = 0.64 258 709 284 778
15 12/16/25 195 20 223 215 224 662 722 8869 45 197.09 - 195.40 = 1.68 258 709 284 778
16 01/06/26 197 18 205 159 160 524 578 9393 48 195.69 - 197.09 = -1.40 258 709 284 778

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 195 20 160 226 167 553 613 9946 51 195.02 - 195.69 = -0.67 258 709 284 778
18 01/20/26 195 20 159 153 152 464 524 10410 54 192.78 - 195.02 = -2.24 258 709 284 778
19 01/27/26 192 22 187 213 197 597 663 11007 57 193.11 - 192.78 = 0.33 258 709 284 778
20 02/03/26 193 21 214 215 189 618 681 11625 60 193.75 - 193.11 = 0.64 258 709 284 778
21 02/10/26 193 21 211 185 205 601 664 12226 63 194.06 - 193.75 = 0.31 258 709 284 778
22 02/17/26 194 20 171 182 165 518 578 12744 66 193.09 - 194.06 = -0.97 258 709 284 778
23 02/24/26 193 21 202 195 177 574 637 13318 69 193.01 - 193.09 = -0.08 258 709 284 778
24 03/03/26 193 21 172 244 183 599 662 13917 72 193.29 - 193.01 = 0.28 258 709 284 778
25 03/10/26 193 21 203 195 183 581 644 14498 75 193.31 - 193.29 = 0.02 258 709 284 778

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 18 23 23 5 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 4 8 7 2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
190.32 202.08 187.52

High game of 258  on week 3 High series of 709  on week 13 High average of 215.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 141  on week 2 Low series of 464  on week 18 Low average of 191.31  after bowling week 12

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 255  on week 13 Game #2: 254  on week 6 Game #3: 258  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13Yoon Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 13: Team 13

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk201 15 167 237 184 588 633 588 3 196.00 - 0.00 = 196.00 237 588 252 633
2 09/09/25 bk201 15 177 158 222 557 602 1145 6 190.83 - 196.00 = -5.17 237 588 252 633
3 09/16/25 bk201 15 175 201 246 622 667 1767 9 196.33 - 190.83 = 5.50 246 622 261 667
4 09/23/25 196 19 255 227 212 694 751 2461 12 205.08 - 196.33 = 8.75 255 694 274 751
5 09/30/25 205 12 135 196 173 504 540 2965 15 197.67 - 205.08 = -7.42 255 694 274 751
6 10/14/25 197 18 176 198 148 522 576 3487 18 193.72 - 197.67 = -3.94 255 694 274 751
7 10/21/25 193 21 279 240 161 680 743 4167 21 198.43 - 193.72 = 4.71 279 694 300 751
8 10/28/25 198 17 161 191 190 542 593 4709 24 196.21 - 198.43 = -2.22 279 694 300 751
9 11/04/25 196 19 175 203 181 559 616 5268 27 195.11 - 196.21 = -1.10 279 694 300 751

10 11/11/25 195 20 220 190 204 614 674 5882 30 196.07 - 195.11 = 0.96 279 694 300 751
11 11/18/25 196 19 165 218 151 534 591 6416 33 194.42 - 196.07 = -1.64 279 694 300 751
12 11/25/25 194 20 200 225 266 691 751 7107 36 197.42 - 194.42 = 2.99 279 694 300 751
13 12/02/25 197 18 207 198 228 633 687 7740 39 198.46 - 197.42 = 1.04 279 694 300 751
14 12/09/25 198 17 195 150 204 549 600 8289 42 197.36 - 198.46 = -1.10 279 694 300 751
15 12/16/25 197 18 300 217 212 729 783 9018 45 200.40 - 197.36 = 3.04 300 729 318 783
16 01/06/26 200 16 161 171 154 486 534 9504 48 198.00 - 200.40 = -2.40 300 729 318 783

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 198 17 205 188 215 608 659 10112 51 198.27 - 198.00 = 0.27 300 729 318 783
18 01/20/26 198 17 236 267 215 718 769 10830 54 200.56 - 198.27 = 2.28 300 729 318 783
19 01/27/26 200 16 176 136 177 489 537 11319 57 198.58 - 200.56 = -1.98 300 729 318 783
20 02/03/26 198 17 218 184 197 599 650 11918 60 198.63 - 198.58 = 0.05 300 729 318 783
21 02/10/26 198 17 205 248 204 657 708 12575 63 199.60 - 198.63 = 0.97 300 729 318 783
22 02/17/26 199 16 168 213 225 606 654 13181 66 199.71 - 199.60 = 0.11 300 729 318 783
23 02/24/26 199 16 220 181 138 539 587 13720 69 198.84 - 199.71 = -0.87 300 729 318 783
24 03/03/26 198 17 216 161 166 543 594 14263 72 198.10 - 198.84 = -0.74 300 729 318 783
25 03/10/26 198 17 169 213 204 586 637 14849 75 197.99 - 198.10 = -0.11 300 729 318 783

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 15 19 23 9 3 1 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 5 5 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
198.44 200.44 195.08

High game of 300  on week 15 High series of 729  on week 15 High average of 205.08  after bowling week 4
Low game of 135  on week 5 Low series of 486  on week 16 Low average of 190.83  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 300  on week 15 Game #2: 267  on week 18 Game #3: 266  on week 12

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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